Manitoba P

Innovation, Energy and Mines
Petroleum Branch

360-1395 Ellice Ave, Winnipeg MB R3G 3P2

T 204-945-6577 F 204-945-0586
www.manitoba.ca

DRILLING ACTIVITY

Drilling Licences Issued
Licences Cancelled

Vertical Wells Drilled
Horizontal Wells Drilled
Stratigraphic Test Holes Drilled
Wells Drilled - Total

No. of Metres Drilled

Wells Re-entered
Wells Being Drilled

No. of Active Rigs
Wells Licenced but Not Spudded

Wells Completed as Potential Oil Wells

Wells Abandoned Dry
Wells Drilled but Not Completed
Other Completions

New Wells on Production

GEOPHYSICAL ACTIVITY

Geophysical Programs Licenced
Licences Cancelled

Kilometers Licenced

Kilometers Run

OIL PRICES (Average)

Month of January
Month of February

OlIL PRODUCTION (M3)

Month of Aug
Cumulative Thru Aug 31

To Apr. 2/13

121

12

10

208

1

219

410 500

0
1

1
176

216

O O w

5
0
373
0

2013
$/m3  ($/bbl)

546.77 (86.89)
537.84 (85.47)

2012

224 371.7
1948 120.2

Manitoba

spirited enerqy

WEEKLY WELL ACTIVITY REPORT

PETROLEUM INDUSTRY ACTIVITY REPORT
(January 1/13 — April 2/13)

To Mar. 25/12

157

1

15

177

0

192

359 482

0
1

1
113

186

N O b

8
0
567
131

2012
$/m3  ($/bbl)

608.90 (96.76)
585.62 (93.06)

2011

193 073.6
1513 799.6

2012 Total

720

27

41

570

3

614

1 154 605

0
1

1
250

592
17

o

401

19

7429
3405



Lic. No.: 9293

Lic. No.: 9302

Lic. No.: 9315

2

WEEKLY WELL ACTIVITY REPORT

02 April 2013

Tundra Daly Sinclair Prov. HZNTL 4-14-9-29 (WPM)
UWI: 102.04-14-009-29W1.00

Revision to Report of: 18-Mar-2013
Total Depth: 2331.00 m

Fort Calgary South McAuley HZNTL 5-12-14-29 (WPM)
UWI: 100.05-12-014-29W1.00

Status: Completing (COMP)
Completing: 26-Mar-2013

Fort Calgary South McAuley HZNTL A5-12-14-29 (WPM)
UWI: 102.05-12-014-29W1.00

Surface Casing: 244.50 mm @ 139.00 m with 14.0 t
Intermediate Casing: 177.80 mm @ 768.00 m with 20.0 t
Status: Drilling Ahead (DR)

Drilling Ahead: 02-Apr-2013



