

Innovation, Energy and Mines Petroleum Branch 360-1395 Ellice Ave, Winnipeg MB R3G 3P2 T 204-945-6577 F 204-945-0586 www.manitoba.ca

WEEKLY WELL ACTIVITY REPORT

PETROLEUM INDUSTRY ACTIVITY REPORT

(January 1/13 - April 2/13)

DRILLING ACTIVITY	To Apr. 2/13	To Mar. 25/12	2012 Total
Drilling Licences Issued	121	157	720
Licences Cancelled	12	1	27
Vertical Wells Drilled	10	15	41
Horizontal Wells Drilled	208	177	570
Stratigraphic Test Holes Drilled	1	0	3
Wells Drilled - Total	219	192	614
No. of Metres Drilled	410 500	359 482	1 154 605
Wells Re-entered	0	0	0
Wells Being Drilled	1	1	1
No. of Active Rigs	1	1	1
Wells Licenced but Not Spudded	176	113	250
Wells Completed as Potential Oil Wells	216	186	592
Wells Abandoned Dry	3	4	17
Wells Drilled but Not Completed	0	0	0
Other Completions	0	2	4
New Wells on Production	0	5	401
GEOPHYSICAL ACTIVITY			
Geophysical Programs Licenced	5	8	19
Licences Cancelled	0	0	1
Kilometers Licenced	373	567	7 429
Kilometers Run	0	131	3 405
	2013	2012	
OIL PRICES (Average)	\$/m3 (\$/bbl)	\$/m3 (\$/bbl)	
Month of Jonuary	E46 77 (96 90)	609 00 (06 76)	
Month of January	546.77 (86.89)	608.90 (96.76) 585.62 (02.06)	
Month of February	537.84 (85.47)	585.62 (93.06)	
OIL PRODUCTION (M3)	2012	2011	
Month of Aug	224 371.7	193 073.6	
Cumulative Thru Aug 31	1 948 120.2	1 513 799.6	

Manitoba spirited energy

WEEKLY WELL ACTIVITY REPORT

02 April 2013

Lic. No.: 9293	Tundra Daly Sinclair Prov. HZNTL 4-14-9-29 (WPM) UWI: 102.04-14-009-29W1.00
	Revision to Report of: 18-Mar-2013 Total Depth: 2331.00 m
Lic. No.: 9302	Fort Calgary South McAuley HZNTL 5-12-14-29 (WPM) UWI: 100.05-12-014-29W1.00
	Status: Completing (COMP) Completing: 26-Mar-2013
Lic. No.: 9315	Fort Calgary South McAuley HZNTL A5-12-14-29 (WPM) UWI: 102.05-12-014-29W1.00
	Surface Casing: 244.50 mm @ 139.00 m with 14.0 t Intermediate Casing: 177.80 mm @ 768.00 m with 20.0 t Status: Drilling Ahead (DR) Drilling Ahead: 02-Apr-2013